Fencers (all, structured order - 239 fencers)

name and first name

SELLS Alexander
BERKDOLD Samuel
BIRO Alexander
BRUCKMUELLER Fabian
FUCHS Julian
GSTETTNER Michel
KNECHTL David
KOGLER Marco

LEPIR Luka
SCHUHMANN Jan
THEWANGER Emil
WAGNER Phillip
HATTINGER Jakob
KLEMEN Marco
PUCHACHER Felix
KREMSLEITHNER Michael
LACH Lukas
DARQUENNE Guillaume
HABRAN Maxime
GILLES Thomas
VERWAAL Crijn
GOORIS Andreo
BAKHVALAU Ivan
PIACHYNSKI Vladzislav
DARASHKOU Anton
MIKHALKOU Pavel
PANTSIALEYEU Bahdan
SHANTSOU Uladzislau
DEMKOVICH Kirill
SHABLINSKI Ilya
DAMJANOVIC Nikola
FAFARD Fynn

HSIEH JAROV Seraphim
NORMAN Riley

TOBIN Turner
MARKOTA Vedran
PRELOVSEK Martin
MADOR-BOZINOVIC Toni
SOLA Jakov

SOPTA Fran

TALAN Jan

NOVACEK Vit

JURKA Jakub

JURKA Jaroslav

VOLAK Samuel

BERAN Matyas

PAVLIK Matyas
PRISTAS Jakub

nat.

AUS
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
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European Cadet Circuit
Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin 2015
Klagenfurt am Worthersee

Men'’s Epee

club

FUL LINZ

KAC KLAGENFURT

KAC KLAGENFURT
OELFK OBEROSTERREICH
UWK GRAZ

CE BRAINE ALLEUD

CE BRAINE ALLEUD

CE POMMEAU D OR
CONFRERIE GENT
PARCIVAL

RCPHES
RCPHES
RCPHES
RCPHES
SCAF RB
SCAF RB

CAFC MLADOST
MK LOKOMOTIVA
MK SPLIT

MK SPLIT

MK VMD

TV AUGSBURG
BELA POD BEZDEZEM
DUKLA OLOMOUC
DUKLA OLOMOUC
DUKLA OLOMOUC
SC PRAHA

SC PRAHA

SC PRAHA

number
98

244

555
118
550

243
17

381
364
38
43
137
340
437
433
101
229
345
339
97
23
77
321

193

193

60
475

104
463
348
451

date of birth

14/4/2000
5/6/2001
19/11/2001
10/1/2001
29/3/2002
1/1/2001
30/7/2002
5/1/2001
23/5/2001
5/7/2001
23/2/1999
16/5/2000
19/12/1999
26/10/1999
11/11/1999
25/2/1999
27/12/1999
12/2/2001
12/12/2000
26/8/1999
14/7/1999
18/10/1999
22/6/2000
25/2/1999
9/1/1999
18/11/1999
6/8/1999
13/3/2001
9/3/2000
15/7/1999
2/8/1999
7/3/2000
20/12/2001
5/12/1999
25/7/1999
2/2/2001
30/7/2000
16/3/2001
28/4/1999
6/3/2000
7/3/2000
22/6/2000
13/6/1999
20/12/2001
15/12/2000
12/9/2000
13/9/2000
22/5/2000
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Fencers (all, structured order - 239 fencers)

Cadet Circuit epee masculin

name and first name nat. club number date of birth
SALZER lJiri CZE SC PRAHA 499 29/7/2001
SALZER Matej CZE SC PRAHA 385 29/7/2001
VAVRA Dan CZE SC PRAHA 15/12/1999
STEHLIK Jan CZE SLAVOJ LITOMERICE 459 28/2/1999
STRNAD Ondrej CZE SLAVOJ LITOMERICE 29 10/7/1999
FILIP Jan CZE TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC 496 28/4/2000
WUTSCHKA Pavel CZE TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC 238 18/1/1999
ABDELKAWY Ahmed EGY 23/8/1999
ELGHANDOUR Omar EGY 11/8/1999
NASIF Sherif EGY 24/2/1999
CALDERON Diego ESP C.E. OLIMPO 127 14/5/2000
GONELL Gerard ESP S.E. AMPOSTA 122 21/11/2000
ALARCIA Daniel ESP VALLADOLID C.E. 281 6/2/1999
BALMORI Diego ESP VALLADOLID C.E. 167 20/2/1999
BERMEJO Noe ESP VALLADOLID C.E. 305 25/5/2000
NIETO Guillermo ESP VALLADOLID C.E. 109 1/5/1999
SAVELAINEN Joonas FIN ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT 403 9/5/1999
TAURIAINEN Topias FIN ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT 140 9/3/1999
TERHO Jussi FIN KALPA VELJET 451 31/8/1999
HAMALAINEN Roni FIN PORVOON MIEKKAILIJAT 184 3/12/1999
KILJANDER Oskar FIN TURUN MIEKKAILIJAT 59 2/10/1999
PAUL Dominic GBR 8/6/2000
OIEN Arthur GBR HAVERSTOCK FC 4/4/2000
HEAD Connor GBR WHITGIFT 49 20/12/1999
PYSCHIK Finn-henry GER FRANKFURTER TV 23/1/2001
PYSCHIK Paul-philipp GER FRANKFURTER TV 204 16/9/1999
EUTINGER Maximilian GER HEIDENHEIMER SB 2/7/2000
GNAIER Luc GER HEIDENHEIMER SB 27/1/2000
MEZES Christian GER HEIDENHEIMER SB 444 24/3/2000
STOCH Kolja GER HEIDENHEIMER SB 5/7/2000
ZIMMERMANN Henri GER HEIDENHEIMER SB 18/10/2001
BLUM Jakob GER SSV ULM 1846 14/2/2001
ANDRES Leonard GER TSG REUTLINGEN 19/5/2002
KALTSAMIS Alexander GER TSG REUTLINGEN 17/8/2002
MEZ Maxime GER TSG REUTLINGEN 6/7/2003
PFANDER Emil GER TSG REUTLINGEN 17/9/2002
VAR Kerim GER TSG REUTLINGEN 22/1/2002
VON WIETERSHEIM Dolf GER TSG REUTLINGEN 6/9/2002
DIMITROPOULOS Petros GRE OXI FLORINAS 25/5/1999
GKOGKOS Alexandros GRE OXI FLORINAS 46 18/2/2000
GKOGKOS Filippos GRE OXI FLORINAS 99 16/6/2001
TSOKAS Asterios GRE OXI FLORINAS 11 18/1/1999
CSERE Bence HUN BALATON 232 6/7/2000
CSERI Soma HUN BALATON 283 8/9/2000
FARKAS CSABA HUN BALATON 20 3/9/1999
NAGY Geza HUN BALATON 186 22/9/2000
CZEGLEDI Mate Benjamin HUN BHSE 470 19/7/1999
HOSSZU Daniel HUN BHSE 187 2/6/2000
ANDRASFI Tibor HUN BVSC 14 10/12/1999
FATSAR Agoston HUN BVSC 341 12/8/2000
MAJNIK Roland HUN BVSC 287 25/2/2000
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Fencers (all, structured order - 239 fencers)

name and first name

MESTYANEK Mate
CSISZER Ferenc
BENDE Bence
BANYAI Botond

FOTI Adorjan

KOCH Mate

NAGY David

NAGY Marcell
REGELY Andras
SARVARI Merse
SZAKMARY Nandor
SLUTZKIN DAVID
BLITSMAN Zvi
ESTERKIN Shimon
SAADUN Or

NISIM Alon
YARINOVSKY Tomer
LIEVA Saar

SHITRIT Ron
GALPER Stanislav
ARMALEO Filippo

DI MARCO Fabrizio
REMONDINI Dario
BONAGA Nicolo&apos;
MANZINI Tommaso
ASAMI MASAYA
ASAMI SEIYA

ISHII Kazuki
NISHIGAKI Shoichiro
OSAKI Rensuke
SAWAMURA Takuya
KALININAS Leonardas
BARTASKA Dominykas
IVANAUSKAS Domantas
JUKNA Rokas
BECKER Olivier
ARNAULT LOUIS-EDOUARD LAI
PILIPENKO Andres
KOLANCZYK Wojciech
HAUDER Sebastian
MENTAL Karol
SMIEJA Sebastian
SZAJTHAUER Robert
SIUDAK Aleksander
PILAT Mateusz
RYSZKIEWICZ Artur
SZKOP Wiktor
KALUZINSKI Tomasz
KOLPA Piotr
MICHALAK Damian
TUREK Jan

nat.

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LUX
MAS
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
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Cadet Circuit epee masculin

club

BVSC

MTK

SZOMBATHELY

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS

VERESEGYHAZ

CLUB MODIIN

HAPOEL ASHKELON
HAPOEL ASHKELON
HAPOEL ASHKELON
HAPOEL KFAR-SABA
HAPOEL KFAR-SABA
MACCABI HOD HASHARO
MACCABI HOD HASHARO
MACCABI JERUSALEM

C. POMPILIO GENOVA
FCCS

FCCS

SCHERMA TREVISO ASD
UNIONE GINNASTICA GO

GAJA-DVIKOVA
GAJA-DVIKOVA
GAJA-FLORETE
CE SUD

BYGDO FEKTEKLUBB

GORNIK RADLIN
GORNIK RADLIN
GORNIK RADLIN
GORNIK RADLIN
KKS KRAKOW

MKS GRYF MIELEC
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
OLIMP LUBIN

OLIMP LUBIN

PIAST GLIWICE
PIAST GLIWICE

number

50
110
37
40
199
78
5
297
73
85
107
320
158
467
289
178

30
225
48
542

148
523
447
482

58
286

477

10
135
222
132
359
391
355
514

79
455

90

21
164

date of birth

29/12/1999
20/11/2000
29/4/1999
12/2/1999
17/1/2000
18/7/1999
14/7/1999
18/11/2001
29/1/2001
12/6/1999
6/1/2000
17/12/1999
21/11/1999
7/7/1999
30/6/1999
22/8/1999
1/11/2001
13/4/1999
7/1/1999
10/1/1999
10/1/2002
11/7/2002
1/8/2002
27/3/2002
3/7/2002
19/10/2000
28/10/2002
29/3/1999
26/5/1999
21/10/2000
3/1/1999
16/8/2000
25/11/1999
18/1/2001
25/6/1999
24/1/1999
9/9/1999
14/11/1999
14/7/1999
26/2/1999
14/2/1999
25/9/1999
24/6/1999
12/12/1999
30/4/2000
13/4/1999
14/10/1999
11/1/2001
18/1/2000
4/4/1999
10/6/1999
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Fencers (all, structured order - 239 fencers)

name and first name

LUBIENIECKI Wojciech
BIALAS Maciej
FAJKIS Jaroslaw
KALUZINSKI Ryszard
KOC Franciszek
RALKO Filip
SZURLEJ Bartlomie;j
MACSKA Adam
OROIAN Alex
SZILAGYI Balazs
ZIMAN David
GHEORGHE Andrei
GRIGORE Andrei
BIRO David
DALYA David
INCZE Aron
KOLCSAR Gedeon
MARKO Balazs
PORS Gregor
WENZEL Tijan
GRBIC Daniil
NIKOLIC Kosta
PETROVIC Vid

BORRUAT KAWASAKI Victor

GRUTTER Jonas

HUNGERBUEHLER Alexandre

MARZIALE Enrico
WEBER Sebastian
BONFERRONI Gabriel
CERRUTI Stefan
DUMONT Celien
FAVRE Hadrien
LUTIN Antoine
SCHMIDLI Nicky
DONATANTONIO Nils
GERINI Luca
HONEGGER Lazar Joe
LUSTI Hannes

RECLO Michal
STROPPIANA Giulio
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub
NOVOTA Matej
BUYAN Rahmi Kaan
GUL Cinar
KADIOGLU Onur
OZOLCER Aras

SAY Ali Ege

SELCUK Batuhan
AKBULUT Mehmet
ARSLAN Ali Tahir
ETLI Mahmut Can

nat.

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
SLO
SLO
SRB
SRB
SRB
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
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Cadet Circuit epee masculin

club

PTG SOKOL MIELEC
RMKS RYBNIK
RMKS RYBNIK
RMKS RYBNIK

SKS GRASS-HOPPER KAL
UKS START OPOLE
WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLA
CS SATU MARE

CS SATU MARE

CS SATU MARE

CS SATU MARE

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
CSS 3 STEAUA BUCURES
CSS TG. MURES

CSS TG. MURES

CSS TG. MURES

CSS TG. MURES

CSS TG. MURES
ASK MARIBOR

ASK MARIBOR

MK SILNI

MK SILNI

MK SILNI

CAL LAUSANNE
CAL LAUSANNE
CAL LAUSANNE
LUGANO SCHERMA
SEB BASEL

SEG GENEVE

SES SION

SES SION

SES SION

SES SION

SES SION

SEVM VEVEY

SEVM VEVEY

ZFC ZUERICH

ZFC ZUERICH
AKADEMIA SERMU
AKADEMIA SERMU
BSK BRATISLAVA
BSK BRATISLAVA

AKSARAY FERDI
AKSARAY FERDI
AKSARAY FERDI

number

13
209
382
360
487
233
343

57
166
294
121

26

564
329
168
475
304

422
323
149

19
124
235
317

56
220
294
150

86
325

65

87
271
&3
76
32
47

date of birth

8/12/1999
8/12/2000
11/5/1999
1/9/1999
29/4/2000
9/5/1999
19/9/2000
28/4/2000
9/1/2000
26/9/2000
21/3/2000
31/7/1999
12/1/1999
22/1/1999
21/6/1999
31/10/1999
4/12/2001
2/6/2000
19/7/2000
25/9/1999
23/9/2001
23/4/1999
26/3/2002
17/3/2000
30/6/2000
30/1/2001
21/2/2000
29/1/2000
7/1/1999
2/10/1999
1/1/2000
26/8/2001
2/1/2000
15/9/2000
1/7/2000
3/3/2000
15/12/1999
2/12/1999
23/2/2001
10/12/1999
21/9/1999
19/7/1999
25/6/1999
26/7/2001
11/1/1999
5/7/2000
14/1/1999
20/10/2000
20/7/2001
25/12/2002
29/6/2001
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Fencers (all, structured order - 239 fencers)

name and first name

GOKMEN Efekan Ahmet
KILINC Husnu Demir
TURKEL Yigit
DAYIOGLU Gurgun
KUDRIAVCEV GEORGIY
PLYSHEVSKYT Anatolii
KARIYCHENKO Maksym
KRUGLOYV Vladyslav
SAMOILOV Dmytro
BEKALA Mark

GUNDAR Oleg

HOIDA Daniil

KOZHIN Nazar

RUDYK Maksym
SHAFAR Milan
TEPLYCH Alexey
SVYSTIL VITALIY
GUMEROV Mykyta
AMSBAUGH Travis
BOGERT Alexander
CHAO Kevin

COLE Elias

GRIFFITHS Ryan
HERBST Eliot

KOGAN Aaron

KRAVITZ Zachary
LOMBARDO Theodore
MADDINENI Neel Kanth Rao
PISKOVATSKOV Jonathan
POPOVICI Stefan

SYKES Nyle

TAFOYA Devin
TAYLOR Joseph
THEIN-SANDLER Adrien
WILSON Nicolas
WILSON Sean

CROUSE Ulfric

EWART Stephen

nat.

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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Cadet Circuit epee masculin

club

ALANYA ESKRIM SK
ALANYA ESKRIM SK
ALANYA ESKRIM SK
IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL

KHARKIV
KHARKIV
KHARKIV
KIEW
KIEW
KIEW
KIEW
KIEW
KIEW
KIEW
LVIV
ZAPORIZHZHYA

USA
USA

number

267
272
395
259
147

34

360

344

175
146
123
383
138
438

27

68

365
131

12

141
28
75
54
44
16

date of birth

17/10/2002
1/6/2002
18/8/2002
23/3/2001
5/5/1999
13/7/1999
2/10/2001
16/8/2000
4/5/2000
11/11/2000
21/5/1999
7/2/2001
19/10/2000
5/12/1999
19/10/1999
14/3/2000
26/9/1999
28/2/1999
3/3/1999
19/4/1999
28/4/2000
29/10/1999
23/2/2000
27/8/2000
31/7/1999
30/1/1999
21/9/2000
22/11/1999
18/11/2000
21/10/1999
22/7/1999
3/4/2000
25/5/1999
24/3/1999
29/1/1999
29/1/1999
6/2/2000
23/8/1999

page 5/5



European Cadet Circuit page 1/1
Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin 2015
Klagenfurt am Worthersee
Men’s Epee

Formula of the competition

239 fencers
1 poules: round

239 fencers

35 poules (29 poules of 7, 6 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs

190 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 190 fencers

Direktausscheidung
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European Cadet Circuit page 1/9
Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin 2015

Klagenfurt am Worthersee
Men'’s Epee
Poules, round No 1
Poule No 1 8:30 piste No red,
Referee: KRALIK David SVK
V/M ind. HS rank
OIEN Arthur GBR \Y 31231 0,167  -10 18 6
MEZ Maxime GER |3 12112 0,000 -20 10 7
HUNGERBUEHLER Alexandre SUI V|V 3/0[2]3 0,333 -7 18 5
RUDYK Maksym UKR |V|V|V 1|/V]|3 0,667 6 24 3
NAGY David HUN |V|V|V |V V|V 1,000 22 30 1
SIUDAK Aleksander POL VIiV|IV]|O0 4 0,500 -2 19 4
TAYLOR Joseph USA |V|V|V| V|4 |V 0,833 11 29 2
Poule No2 8:30 piste No green,
Referee: LASZTOVICZA Mate HUN
V/M ind. HS rank
REMONDINI Dario ITA 1 V|i4|V|3 0,500 4 23 3
JURKA Jakub CZE \Y 3/V|V|V|V 0,833 16 28 1
TAURIAINEN Topias FIN 2|V V|iV|i4|V 0,667 5 26 2
GILLES Thomas BEL 21014 3131 0,000 -17 13 7
HONEGGER Lazar Joe SUI Vil|3|V 4|V 0,500 -1 23 4
FAIJKIS Jaroslaw POL 1({1|V|V|V 3 0,500 -6 20 6
KUDRIAVCEV GEORGIY UKR (V4[4 |1 |V \% 0,500 -1 21 5
Poule No3 8:30 piste No blue,
Referee: MARKOVICS Gyorgy HUN
V/M ind. HS rank
ARSLAN Ali Tahir TUR 2133203 0,000 -17 13 7
ISHII Kazuki JPN \Y VIi3|V|1l|V 0,667 3 24 3
GHEORGHE Andrei ROU |[V|3 4 11[113 0,167  -10 17 6
SVYSTIL VITALIY UKR |V |V|V Vil|V 0,833 10 26 2
HABRAN Maxime BEL V|4 |V4 0 311 0,333 -6 17 5
KOLANCZYK Wojciech POL VIV|IV|V|V \% 1,000 24 30 1
SAVELAINEN Joonas FIN Vi2|V|1|V|O0 0,500 -4 18 4
Poule No4 8:30 piste No yellow,
Referee: SCHMEDLER Katharina AUT
V/M ind. HS rank
IVANAUSKAS Domantas LTU 0(213[1]2]3 0,000 -19 11 7
GUMEROV Mykyta UKR |V VIiV|il1|2|V 0,667 8 23 2
HAUDER Sebastian POL V|4 Vil1|V|V 0,667 3 25 3
WEBER Sebastian SUI V|0 |4 4| V|V 0,500 -1 23 5
POPOVICI Stefan USA |V|V|V|V V|V 1,000 21 30 1
TSOKAS Asterios GRE |V|V/|4]|4]|1 \% 0,500 2 24 4
TURKEL Yigit TUR |V|1|2]|2]|1]|3 0,167 -14 14 6
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 8:30 piste No 1
Referee: TALAN Romeo CRO

PETROVIC Vid

MEZES Christian

SMIEJA Sebastian
SALZER Matej

GERINI Luca

BERKDOLD Samuel
PISKOVATSKOYV Jonathan

Poule No 6 8:30 piste No 2
Referee: GASPER Christian GER

OSAKI Rensuke
LOMBARDO Theodore
BLITSMAN Zvi
TEPLYCH Alexey
LACH Lukas
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech
PRELOVSEK Martin

Poule No7 8:30 piste No 3
Referee: BIANCHI Tiziano SUI

TERHO Jussi
GNAIER Luc

DI MARCO Fabrizio
HATTINGER Jakob
KRAVITZ Zachary
ANDRASFI Tibor
TUREK Jan

Poule No 8 8:30 piste No 4

Cadet Circuit epee masculin

SRB
GER
POL
CZE
SUI

AUT
USA

JPN
USA
ISR
UKR
AUT
POL
CRO

FIN
GER
ITA
AUT
USA
HUN
POL

Referee: BANDURSKI Przemyslaw POL, PANTAPLIOU Dzmitry BLR

CALDERON Diego

ARNAULT LOUIS-EDOUARD LAI
OROIAN Alex

EWART Stephen

PRISTAS Jakub

BLUM Jakob

KLEMEN Marco

ESP

MAS
ROU
USA
CZE

GER
AUT

2133|1210
\Y VIV|V|V|V
Vi4 Vi iVv|V|4
V| 2|3 VIiV]|2
Vi2]3]3 VIV
Vi3[|3]2]|2 3
VI3|V|V|2]|V
1{3|V|[2]|0]|V
\Y 3/V4V|2]0
VIV Vid4/4]|3
4134 Vi1]0
Vi2|V]4 2 |4
VIiV|V|V|V \Y
2|V|V|V|V| 4
ViV[il1[|2 ]|V
\Y 4|1V/i4(2]|3
4|V 13 |1]|V
33|V 3131
VIiV|V|V V|V
VIV|V|V]3 4
4|/V|i4|V|0|V
VIiV|3|V]|4 |V
2 3(3|V|V]|4
3|V VIVIV|V
Vivi]i4 V|IV|V
0|1 [3]1 3|V
Vi4|3[1|V \Y
1/VvV]|i4]3]|3|4

V/M

0,000
1,000
0,667
0,500
0,500
0,167
0,667

V/M

0,333
0,500
0,500
0,167
0,333
1,000
0,667

V/M

0,500
0,333
0,333
0,167
1,000
0,667
0,500

V/M

0,667
0,333
0,833
0,833
0,167
0,500
0,167
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ind.
-19
14
6

-1

ind.
-10

2
11

17

ind.

HS
11
30
28
22
23
18
25

HS
16
19
26
17
22
30
26

HS
22
23
19
18
30
27
23

HS
27
22
28
29
13
23
20

rank

W AN B D=

rank

N — 9 Wk

rank

W N = 39 U

rank

AN PN =D W
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 9 &8:30 piste No 5
Referee: LUTZ Katharina GER

CERRUTI Stefan
THEWANGER Emil
BALMORI Diego
DIMITROPOULOS Petros
NOVOTA Matej
KALUZINSKI Tomasz
KOGAN Aaron

Poule No 10  8:30 piste No 6
Referee: KILJANDER Toni FIN

STEHLIK Jan

TALAN Jan
KALUZINSKI Ryszard
BONFERRONI Gabriel
WENZEL Tijan
ZIMMERMANN Henri
SHAFAR Milan

Poule No 11  8:30 piste No 7

Cadet Circuit epee masculin

SUI

AUT
ESP

GRE
SVK
POL
USA

CZE
CRO
POL
SUI
SLO
GER
UKR

Referee: HABLUTZEL-BURKI Gianna SUI

BERAN Matyas
KOZHIN Nazar
SZAJTHAUER Robert
ASAMI SEIYA
KALININAS Leonardas
FARKAS CSABA
GONELL Gerard

Poule No 12 8:30 piste No 8
Referee: LANGEN Andreas GER

MANZINI Tommaso
NISIM Alon

ZIMAN David
MICHALAK Damian
CZEGLEDI Mate Benjamin
HERBST Eliot

KRUGLOYV Vladyslav

CZE
UKR
POL
JPN
LTU
HUN
ESP

ITA
ISR
ROU
POL
HUN
USA
UKR
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V/M

0,667
0,667
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,167
1,000

V/M

0,500
0,500
0,667
1,000
0,167
0,333
0,333

V/M

0,000
0,667
0,333
0,167
0,667
1,000
0,667

V/M

0,167
0,333
0,500
1,000
0,667
0,500
0,333
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ind.

ind.
21

-10
-11

27

HS
25
28
25
21
18
16
28

HS
23
25
26
30
21
15
24

HS

21
17
16
23
30
20

HS

22
20
30
24
23
16

rank
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rank
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rank
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rank
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 13 8:30 piste No 9
Referee: BANKS Dan CAN

KNECHTL David
MIKHALKOU Pavel
SYKES Nyle
HAMALAINEN Roni
ESTERKIN Shimon
AKBULUT Mehmet
FATSAR Agoston

Poule No 14  8:30 piste No 10
Referee: KRALIK Andrej SVK

GRBIC Daniil
AMSBAUGH Travis
NOVACEK Vit
PILAT Mateusz
CSISZER Ferenc
MARKOTA Vedran
BIRO David

Poule No 15 8:30 piste No 11
Referee: MUELLER Luis AUT

NAGY Geza

BOGERT Alexander

VON WIETERSHEIM Dolf
SOPTA Fran

NIETO Guillermo

DALYA David

PAVLIK Matyas

Poule No 16 8:30 piste No 12
Referee: JANTAS Andrzej POL

HOSSZU Daniel

VOLAK Samuel

ASAMI MASAYA
BAKHVALAU Ivan
HSIEH JAROV Seraphim
THEIN-SANDLER Adrien
PILIPENKO Andres

Cadet Circuit epee masculin

AUT
BLR
USA
FIN

ISR

TUR
HUN

SRB
USA
CZE
POL
HUN
CRO
ROU

HUN
USA
GER
CRO
ESP

ROU
CZE

HUN
CZE

JPN

BLR
CAN
USA
NOR

2(3]2]2]|V]3
\Y VIV|V|V|V
Vi§4 VIV|V|V
Vil]|2 ViV|V
Vil|2|4 VIV
411/0[2 4 2
Vi4|3]4]|1|V
0O[vV|2[2]0]3
\Y ViV|3]|V]l1
1]0 2141210
V2|V 4|V]|4
VIiV|V|V Vil
V0| V[3 4 1
VIV|V|V|V|V
VIV|V|V|V|V
4 V|i2|V|V|V
213 411]|V]|[2
4 V|V 1[{V]1
11 |V|V 414
1/0]3[3 ]|V 3
4|3|V|V|V|V4
2|V4 V| V|3 |V
\Y Vi2[1[04
312 1(2](3/|4
2|V |V V44 |V
3 |V2|V4|3 2|V
ViV|V|V|V \Y
2|/V|IVi4|4]1

V/M

0,167
1,000
0,833
0,667
0,500
0,000
0,333

V/M

0,167
0,667
0,000
0,500
0,833
0,333
1,000

V/M

1,000
0,667
0,167
0,500
0,333
0,167
0,667

V/M

0,667
0,333
0,000
0,667
0,500
1,000
0,333
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ind.

ind.

ind.

-13

-2
17

HS
17
30
29
23
22
13
22

HS
12
24

25
26
18
30

HS
30
26
17
21
20
15
26

HS
24
17
15
25
19
30
21

rank
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rank
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rank
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 17 8:30 piste No 13

Referee: GOOSSENS Bruno USA, SCHOENTHALER Ernst AUT

SZAKMARY Nandor
STRNAD Ondre;j

VAR Kerim
DEMKOVICH Kirill
DAMIJANOVIC Nikola
GUNDAR Oleg
SAWAMURA Takuya

Poule No 18 8:30 piste No 14
Referee: EKICI Yucel TUR

GRUTTER Jonas
ANDRES Leonard
LIEVA Saar
VERWAAL Crijn
SZURLEIJ Bartlomiej
FOTI Adorjan

FILIP Jan

Poule No 19  8:30 piste No 15
Referee: OREMUSH Heyza UKR

PYSCHIK Paul-philipp
GKOGKOS Filippos
SAY Ali Ege

KOLCSAR Gedeon
NASIF Sherif

KOC Franciszek
DARQUENNE Guillaume

Poule No 20 8:30 piste No 16
Referee: WALACH Thomas AUT

SALZER lJiri

SELLS Alexander
BARTASKA Dominykas
PIACHYNSKI Vladzislav
MADOR-BOZINOVIC Toni
PLYSHEVSKYT Anatolii
BIALAS Maciej

Cadet Circuit epee masculin

HUN
CZE

GER
BLR
CAN
UKR
JPN

SUI
GER
ISR
BEL
POL
HUN
CZE

GER
GRE
TUR
ROU
EGY
POL

BEL

CZE

AUS
LTU
BLR
CRO
UKR
POL
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V/M

0,667
0,667
0,000
0,500
0,667
0,333
0,667

V/M

0,500
0,000
0,833
0,500
0,500
0,667
0,500

V/M

0,667
0,333
0,667
0,167
0,833
0,500
0,333

V/M

0,000
0,667
0,500
0,667
0,333
0,833
0,500

Document engarde-escrime.com - 01/11/2015 09:20

HS
26
23

18
24
16
24

HS
22

29
15
21
22
17

HS
24
21
28
16
28
21
17

HS
12
24
22
26
22
29
25

rank
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rank
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rank
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 21 8:30 piste No 17

Referee: LEITNER Tobias AUT, VILEM Michal SVK

BENDE Bence
DARASHKOU Anton
SCHMIDLI Nicky
RYSZKIEWICZ Artur
INCZE Aron
GRIFFITHS Ryan
PORS Gregor

Poule No 22 8:30 piste No 18
Referee: BRAVO Daniel ESP

SHITRIT Ron
RECLO Michal
KOLPA Piotr

PAUL Dominic
PUCHACHER Felix
TAFOYA Devin
NISHIGAKI Shoichiro

Poule No 23 8:30 piste No 19
Referee: CSISZAR Francisc ROU

VAVRA Dan
MENTAL Karol
BUYAN Rahmi Kaan
PFANDER Emil
BANYAI Botond
ARMALEUO Filippo
MARZIALE Enrico

Poule No 24 8:30 piste No 20

Referee: CELLER Pavol SVK, STRANSKY Vojtech CZE

SHANTSOU Uladzislau
BEKALA Mark
KREMSLEITHNER Michael
LUSTI Hannes

MARKO Balazs

GOORIS Andreo

CHAO Kevin

Cadet Circuit epee masculin

HUN
BLR
SUI
POL
ROU
USA
SLO

ISR

SVK
POL
GBR
AUT
USA
JPN

CZE
POL
TUR
GER
HUN
ITA
SUI

BLR
UKR
AUT
SUI
ROU
BEL
USA
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V/M

0,667
0,667
0,500
0,667
0,167
0,667
0,167

V/M

0,667
0,667
0,500
0,000
0,333
0,333
1,000

V/M

0,333
0,667
0,500
0,333
1,000
0,500
0,167

V/M

0,167
0,167
0,833
0,833
0,333
0,500
0,667
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 25 8:30 piste No 21
Referee: KLJUCAR Anton SLO

SLUTZKIN DAVID

SARVARI Merse

RALKO Filip

CROUSE Ulfric

KOGLER Marco

BONAGA Nicolo&apos;
BORRUAT KAWASAKI Victor

Poule No 26 8:30 piste No 22
Referee: KORES Gaja SLO

GSTETTNER Michel
GKOGKOS Alexandros
FAVRE Hadrien
MADDINENI Neel Kanth Rao
KADIOGLU Onur
STROPPIANA Giulio

CSERE Bence

Poule No 27 8:30 piste No 23
Referee: SZABO Zoltan ROU

SELCUK Batuhan

JURKA Jaroslav
BERMEJO Noe

SZKOP Wiktor
BRUCKMUELLER Fabian
YARINOVSKY Tomer
DUMONT Celien

Poule No 28 8:30 piste No 24
Referee: DRESCHER Tim GER

FUCHS Julian
WUTSCHKA Pavel
NIKOLIC Kosta
ELGHANDOUR Omar
TOBIN Turner

KOCH Mate

GALPER Stanislav

HUN

HUN

CAN
HUN

Cadet Circuit epee masculin

VIi3|V|V|V|4
3 414|V|V|V
VIV VIV|V|V
4|1V|2 ViV|V
21234 212
2|13(3|2|V 3
Vil|4|2|V|V
0(4|V|[3]|V]3
\Y VIV|IV|V|V
V|3 Vi3|V]|4
413]3 ViV|V
Vi2|V]O0 213
2(1]1]0|V 0
Vil1|V]4|V|V
1{3]3[V][2]|4
\Y 112|2|V]3
V|V VIVIV|V
V4 V| 4 4 | V|V
3|/ V4|V 213
Vi2/4[|3|V 4
VIiV|3]4|V|V
O/V|3]2]0]4
\Y 4 1V|i3(4]4
2|V 1 |[VI|1]0
Vio|V 4104
ViV|0]|V 13
ViV|V|V|V \Y
VIV V|V | V44

V/M

0,667
0,500
1,000
0,667
0,000
0,167
0,500

V/M

0,333
1,000
0,500
0,500
0,333
0,167
0,667

V/M

0,167
0,333
1,000
0,667
0,333
0,333
0,667

V/M

0,167
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,500
1,000
0,833
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-15
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2

ind.
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HS
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18
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 29 8:30 piste No 25
Referee: MANDOKI Sandor USA

PANTSIALEYEU Bahdan
ETLI Mahmut Can

HEAD Connor
ABDELKAWY Ahmed
NAGY Marcell

HOIDA Daniil
SCHUHMANN Jan

Poule No 30 8:30 piste No 26
Referee: SZCZESNIAK Piotr POL

WILSON Nicolas

BIRO Alexander
PYSCHIK Finn-henry
NORMAN Riley
MESTYANEK Mate
DONATANTONIO Nils

Poule No 31 8:30 piste No 27
Referee: MANOLACHE Christina AUT

OZOLCER Aras
SZILAGYI Balazs
ALARCIA Daniel
WILSON Sean
KALTSAMIS Alexander
SAMOILOV Dmytro

Poule No 32 8:30 piste No 28
Referee: BECKERMAN Conor USA

LEPIR Luka
DAYIOGLU Gurgun
LUTIN Antoine
EUTINGER Maximilian
SAADUN Or

REGELY Andras

Cadet Circuit epee masculin

BLR
TUR
GBR
EGY
HUN
UKR
AUT

USA
AUT
GER
CAN
HUN
SUI

TUR
ROU
ESP

USA
GER
UKR

AUT
TUR
SUI
GER
ISR
HUN

Vi4 |V4 V|IV|V3

1 0[1]1]0]2
VIV VIV|V|V
3/ V]l1 Vil]|1
2|V|[3]2 3|V
4| V[2|V]|V 4
0O/ Vi4|V|3|V

VI V|3 |V ]|V
0 VIiVI|0 4
2 |1 0010
Vi4 |V 2 |V
4 |V |V |V \%
4 |V V|1 |1

VIV 4 |V ]2
3 V|2 V|V
1 |2 314 |4
VIiV]V VIV
1 |2 |V ]2 3
Vi2 |V |2 |V

VIi2 |V |33
2 1 [V ]33 ]1
V|V VI 0|V
3 14 |4 3 12
VIiVIV |V \

V4|V |2 |V |3

V/M

0,833
0,000
1,000
0,333
0,333
0,500
0,500

V/M

0,800
0,400
0,000
0,600
0,800
0,400

V/M

0,600
0,600
0,000
1,000
0,200
0,600

V/M

0,400
0,200
0,800
0,000
1,000
0,600
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ind.

ind.

-11
12
-11

ind.

HS
26

30
16
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HS
23
14

21
24
16

HS
21
20
14
25
13
19

HS
18
12
20
16
25
19
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 33 8:30 piste No 29
Referee: CODARIN Lorenzo ITA

COLE Elias

MACSKA Adam
GOKMEN Efekan Ahmet
KARIYCHENKO Maksym
MAIJNIK Roland

STOCH Kolja

Poule No 34 8:30 piste No 30

Cadet Circuit epee masculin

USA
ROU
TUR
UKR
HUN
GER

Referee: FARKASNE BABOS Bernadett HUN, TOBIAS Simona SLO

JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub
WAGNER Phillip
SHABLINSKI Ilya
JUKNA Rokas

GUL Cinar

BECKER Olivier

Poule No 35 8:30 piste No 31
Referee: KADLEC Martin CZE

CSERI Soma

SOLA Jakov

KILINC Husnu Demir
FAFARD Fynn
GRIGORE Andrei
KILJANDER Oskar

SVK
AUT
BLR
LTU
TUR
LUX

HUN
CRO
TUR
CAN
ROU
FIN

V|V |[V4|V3 |V
4 VIV |2 |V
0 |1 1 1010
3 3|V 2 |V
2 |V |V |V \Y
2 10 |V |3 ]2

VIO |V V]2
2 314 |V |V
V|V VIV |3
2 |V |4 V|V
2 1210 |1 3
Vi4 |V 2|V

3 (V] |4 |V
\Y VI i4 |V |4
0 |1 0 2 |1
YARAR 3 |V
Vi2 |V |V 3
1 [V |V |3 |V

V/M

1,000
0,600
0,000
0,400
0,800
0,200

V/M

0,600
0,400
0,800
0,600
0,000
0,600

V/M

0,400
0,600
0,000
0,800
0,600
0,600
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ind.

-21
10

HS
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18
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12
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17
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HS
18
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European Cadet Circuit

Klagenfurt am Worthersee
Men'’s Epee

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 239 fencers)

rank

O NN B A WD~
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name and first name

FARKAS CSABA
KOLANCZYK Wojciech
NAGY David
MICHALAK Damian
POPOVICI Stefan

BIRO David

GKOGKOS Alexandros
KOCH Mate

BANYAI Botond
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech
MIKHALKOU Pavel
THEIN-SANDLER Adrien
HEAD Connor
KRAVITZ Zachary
NISHIGAKI Shoichiro
MEZES Christian
NAGY Geza

SAADUN Or

KOGAN Aaron
WILSON Sean
BERMEJO Noe
BONFERRONI Gabriel
RALKO Filip

COLE Elias

LIEVA Saar

NASIF Sherif

JURKA Jakub

SYKES Nyle
KREMSLEITHNER Michael
EWART Stephen
TAYLOR Joseph
PANTSIALEYEU Bahdan
LUSTI Hannes
PLYSHEVSKYT Anatolii
SVYSTIL VITALIY
GALPER Stanislav
OROIAN Alex

CSISZER Ferenc
MESTYANEK Mate
MAIJNIK Roland
SHABLINSKI Ilya
FAFARD Fynn
WILSON Nicolas
LUTIN Antoine
SZAKMARY Nandor
AMSBAUGH Travis
CALDERON Diego
CERRUTI Stefan

nat.

HUN
POL
HUN
POL
USA
ROU
GRE
HUN
HUN
POL
BLR
USA
GBR
USA
JPN
GER
HUN
ISR
USA
USA
ESP
SUI
POL
USA
ISR
EGY
CZE
USA
AUT
USA
USA
BLR
SUI
UKR
UKR
ISR
ROU
HUN
HUN
HUN
BLR
CAN
USA
SUI
HUN
USA
ESP
SUI

victory/match ind.
1,000 27
1,000 24
1,000 22
1,000 21
1,000 21
1,000 20
1,000 20
1,000 20
1,000 19
1,000 17
1,000 17
1,000 17
1,000 16
1,000 16
1,000 16
1,000 14
1,000 14
1,000 13
1,000 12
1,000 12
1,000 11
1,000 11
1,000 11
1,000 11
0,833 22
0,833 17
0,833 16
0,833 14
0,833 14
0,833 13
0,833 11
0,833 11
0,833 11
0,833 10
0,833 10
0,833 8
0,833 6
0,833 4
0,800 16
0,800 13
0,800 11
0,800 10
0,800 8
0,800

0,667 12
0,667 12
0,667 11
0,667 11

Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin 2015

hits scored

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
28
25
30
30
30
22
29
28
28
29
28
29
29
26
24
29
26
28
28
26
24
22
23
23
23
20
26
24
27
25
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group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 239 fencers)

rank

49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
56
58
58
60
60
62
63
63
63
66
67
68
69
70
70
72
73
74
75
76
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
83
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
91
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

name and first name

ANDRASFI Tibor
BOGERT Alexander
PRELOVSEK Martin
SAY Ali Ege

BENDE Bence
GUMEROV Mykyta
KALININAS Leonardas
RYSZKIEWICZ Artur
SMIEJA Sebastian
GRIFFITHS Ryan
SLUTZKIN DAVID
KALUZINSKI Ryszard
PAVLIK Matyas
PISKOVATSKOYV Jonathan
DAMIJANOVIC Nikola
RUDYK Maksym
SELLS Alexander
GONELL Gerard
THEWANGER Emil
SZKOP Wiktor
TAURIAINEN Topias
BAKHVALAU Ivan
CSERE Bence
SAWAMURA Takuya
STRNAD Ondrej
CHAO Kevin
CROUSE Ulfric
HOSSZU Daniel
PYSCHIK Paul-philipp
DARASHKOU Anton
FOTI Adorjan
DUMONT Celien
PIACHYNSKI Vladzislav
HAUDER Sebastian
ISHII Kazuki

SHITRIT Ron

RECLO Michal
CZEGLEDI Mate Benjamin
KOZHIN Nazar
MENTAL Karol
HAMALAINEN Roni
SOLA Jakov
MACSKA Adam
NORMAN Riley
OZOLCER Aras
JUKNA Rokas
SZILAGYI Balazs
BECKER Olivier
REGELY Andras
GRIGORE Andrei
KILJANDER Oskar

nat.

HUN
USA
CRO
TUR
HUN
UKR
LTU
POL
POL
USA
ISR
POL
CZE
USA
CAN
UKR
AUS
ESP
AUT
POL
FIN
BLR
HUN
JPN
CZE
USA
USA
HUN
GER
BLR
HUN
SUI
BLR
POL
JPN
ISR
SVK
HUN
UKR
POL
FIN
CRO
ROU
CAN
TUR
LTU
ROU
LUX
HUN
ROU
FIN

Cadet Circuit epee masculin

victory/match

0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600

ind.
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hits scored

27
26
26
28
26
23
23
28
28
27
27
26
26
25
24
24
24
20
28
27
26
25
25
24
23
21
26
24
24
23
22
27
26
25
24
24
23
24
21
24
23
23
21
21
21
21
20
21
19
20
19
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group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Cadet Circuit epee masculin

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 239 fencers)

rank

100
101
102
102
104
104
106
107
108
108
110
110
112
113
114
114
116
117
117
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
127
129
130
131
132
133
133
133
136
137
138
139
139
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

name and first name

JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub
SAMOILOV Dmytro
HOIDA Daniil
MADDINENI Neel Kanth Rao
SARVARI Merse
SCHMIDLI Nicky
BIALAS Maciej
GOORIS Andreo
HERBST Eliot
REMONDINI Dario
BUYAN Rahmi Kaan
PILAT Mateusz

GERINI Luca

KOLPA Piotr

FAVRE Hadrien

TALAN Jan

TSOKAS Asterios
GRUTTER Jonas
SCHUHMANN Jan
SZURLE] Bartlomiej
BLITSMAN Zvi
STEHLIK Jan

FILIP Jan

TUREK Jan

ESTERKIN Shimon
ZIMAN David

TOBIN Turner
HONEGGER Lazar Joe
WEBER Sebastian
SALZER Matej
KUDRIAVCEV GEORGIY
ARMALEO Filippo
BORRUAT KAWASAKI Victor
HSIEH JAROV Seraphim
LOMBARDO Theodore
SIUDAK Aleksander
DEMKOVICH Kirill
BLUM Jakob
BARTASKA Dominykas
KOC Franciszek

SOPTA Fran

TERHO Jussi
SAVELAINEN Joonas
VERWAAL Crijn
FAJKIS Jaroslaw

CSERI Soma
KARIYCHENKO Maksym
LEPIR Luka

WAGNER Phillip
DONATANTONIO Nils
BIRO Alexander

nat.

SVK
UKR
UKR
USA
HUN
SUI
POL
BEL
USA
ITA
TUR
POL
SUI
POL
SUI
CRO
GRE
SUI
AUT
POL
ISR
CZE
CZE
POL
ISR
ROU
CAN
SUI
SUI
CZE
UKR
ITA
SUI
CAN
USA
POL
BLR
GER
LTU
POL
CRO
FIN
FIN
BEL
POL
HUN
UKR
AUT
AUT
SUI
AUT
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victory/match ind.  hits scored
0,600 1 17
0,600 0 19
0,500 6 25
0,500 6 25
0,500 5 26
0,500 5 26
0,500 5 25
0,500 4 24
0,500 4 23
0,500 4 23
0,500 3 25
0,500 3 25
0,500 3 23
0,500 2 27
0,500 2 25
0,500 2 25
0,500 2 24
0,500 2 22
0,500 2 22
0,500 2 21
0,500 1 26
0,500 1 23
0,500 1 17
0,500 0 23
0,500 0 22
0,500 0 20
0,500 0 19
0,500 -1 23
0,500 -1 23
0,500 -1 22
0,500 -1 21
0,500 -1 20
0,500 -2 22
0,500 -2 19
0,500 -2 19
0,500 -2 19
0,500 -2 18
0,500 -3 23
0,500 -3 22
0,500 -3 21
0,500 -3 21
0,500 -4 22
0,500 -4 18
0,500 -4 15
0,500 -6 20
0,400 2 18
0,400 0 18
0,400 -1 18
0,400 -2 19
0,400 -3 16
0,400 -6 14

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Cadet Circuit epee masculin

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 239 fencers)

rank name and first name nat. victory/match ind.  hits scored group
151 WUTSCHKA Pavel CZE 0,333 5 25 qualifier
152 BALMORI Diego ESP 0,333 0 25 qualifier
153  YARINOVSKY Tomer ISR 0,333 -1 23 qualifier
154 SHAFAR Milan UKR 0,333 -2 24 qualifier
155 NISIM Alon ISR 0,333 ) 22 qualifier
156 NIETO Guillermo ESP 0,333 -2 20 qualifier
157 ARNAULT LOUIS-EDOUARD MAS 0,333 -3 22 qualifier
157 FATSAR Agoston HUN 0,333 -3 22 qualifier
157 MADOR-BOZINOVIC Toni CRO 0,333 -3 22 qualifier
160 GNAIER Luc GER 0,333 -4 23 qualifier
161 BRUCKMUELLER Fabian AUT 0,333 -4 22 qualifier
161 LACH Lukas AUT 0,333 -4 22 qualifier
163 NAGY Marcell HUN 0,333 -4 20 qualifier
164 MARKOTA Vedran CRO 0,333 -4 18  qualifier
165 VOLAK Samuel CZE 0,333 -4 17  qualifier
166 GUNDAR Oleg UKR 0,333 -4 16 qualifier
167 GKOGKOS Filippos GRE 0,333 -5 21 qualifier
167 PFANDER Emil GER 0,333 -5 21 qualifier
169 JURKA Jaroslav CZE 0,333 -5 18  qualifier
170 KRUGLOYV Vladyslav UKR 0,333 -5 16 qualifier
171 TAFOYA Devin USA 0,333 -6 22 qualifier
172 PUCHACHER Felix AUT 0,333 -6 21 qualifier
173  GSTETTNER Michel AUT 0,333 -6 20 qualifier
174 ELGHANDOUR Omar EGY 0,333 -6 18 qualifier
175 HABRAN Maxime BEL 0,333 -6 17  qualifier
176 ABDELKAWY Ahmed EGY 0,333 -6 16 qualifier
177 DIMITROPOULOS Petros GRE 0,333 -7 21 qualifier
177 PILIPENKO Andres NOR 0,333 -7 21 qualifier
179 HUNGERBUEHLER Alexandre = SUI 0,333 -7 18 qualifier
180 DI MARCO Fabrizio ITA 0,333 -9 19 qualifier
181 KADIOGLU Onur TUR 0,333 -9 17 qualifier
181 MARKO Balazs ROU 0,333 -9 17  qualifier
183 NOVOTA Matej SVK 0,333 -10 18 qualifier
183 VAVRA Dan CZE 0,333 -10 18 qualifier
185 DARQUENNE Guillaume BEL 0,333 -10 17  qualifier
185 SZAJTHAUER Robert POL 0,333 -10 17  qualifier
187 OSAKI Rensuke JPN 0,333 -10 16 qualifier
188 ZIMMERMANN Henri GER 0,333 -11 15 qualifier
189 NIKOLIC Kosta SRB 0,333 -14 10  qualifier
190 STOCH Kolja GER 0,200 -8 12 qualifier
191 KALTSAMIS Alexander GER 0,200 -11 13 eliminated
192 DAYIOGLU Gurgun TUR 0,200 -12 12 eliminated
193  WENZEL Tijan SLO 0,167 -7 21 eliminated
194 MARZIALE Enrico SUI 0,167 -7 20 eliminated
195 BEKALA Mark UKR 0,167 -8 18 eliminated
195 HATTINGER Jakob AUT 0,167 -8 18 eliminated
197 KLEMEN Marco AUT 0,167 -9 20 eliminated
198 BERKDOLD Samuel AUT 0,167 -9 18 eliminated
198 BONAGA Nicolo&apos; ITA 0,167 -9 18 eliminated
198 SELCUK Batuhan TUR 0,167 -9 18 eliminated
201  OIEN Arthur GBR 0,167 -10 18 eliminated
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 239 fencers)

rank

202
203
204
204
206
206
206
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
216
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
224
224
227
228
229
229
231
232
232
234
235
236
237
238
239

name and first name

GHEORGHE Andrei
PORS Gregor
TEPLYCH Alexey

VON WIETERSHEIM Dolf

ASAMI SEIYA
KALUZINSKI Tomasz
KOLCSAR Gedeon
KNECHTL David
DALYA David
FUCHS Julian
TURKEL Yigit
GRBIC Daniil
PRISTAS Jakub
SHANTSOU Uladzislau
INCZE Aron
STROPPIANA Giulio
MANZINI Tommaso
EUTINGER Maximilian
ALARCIA Daniel
PAUL Dominic
ASAMI MASAYA
KOGLER Marco
AKBULUT Mehmet
ARSLAN Ali Tahir
GILLES Thomas

GUL Cinar

SALZER lJiri

IVANAUSKAS Domantas

PETROVIC Vid

MEZ Maxime

BERAN Matyas
NOVACEK Vit

KILINC Husnu Demir
VAR Kerim

PYSCHIK Finn-henry
GOKMEN Efekan Ahmet
ETLI Mahmut Can
ANDRES Leonard

nat.

ROU
SLO
UKR
GER
JPN
POL
ROU
AUT
ROU
AUT
TUR
SRB
CZE
BLR
ROU
SVK
ITA
GER
ESP
GBR
JPN
AUT
TUR
TUR
BEL
TUR
CZE
LTU
SRB
GER
CZE
CZE
TUR
GER
GER
TUR
TUR
GER

Cadet Circuit epee masculin

victory/match

0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

ind.
-10
-11
-11
-11
-11
-11

-13

hits scored

17
18
17
17
16
16
16
17
15
14
14
12
13
12

9

9

8
16
14
17
15
15
13
13
13

8
12
11
11

—_
(=]

W LN W - b~ O O
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group

eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Direktausscheidung mit 256

Direktausscheidung mit 128

European Cadet Circuit

Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin 2015

Klagenfurt am Worthersee
Men'’s Epee

Direktausscheidung mit 64

page 1/8

1 FARKAS CSABA HUN
FARKAS CSABA
PR R — —
FARKAS CSABA
129 SALZER Matej CZE 15/8
HONEGGER Lazar Joe
128 HONEGGER Lazar Joe SUI 15/12
FARKAS CSABA
65 RUDYK Maksym UKR 15/5
RUDYK Maksym
192 - —
SELLS Alexander
R R— 15/8
SELLS Alexander
64  SELLS Alexander AUS
33  LUSTI Hannes SUI
LUSTI Hannes
224 e -—-
LUSTI Hannes
161 BRUCKMUELLER Fabian AUT 15/9
BECKER Olivier
96 BECKER Olivier LUX 15/12
PANTSIALEYEU Bahdan
97 REGELY Andras HUN 15/7
REGELY Andras
160 GNAIER Luc GER 15/11
PANTSIALEYEU Bahdan
225 e --- 15/11
PANTSIALEYEU Bahdan
32 PANTSIALEYEU Bahdan BLR
17 MEZES Christian GER
MEZES Christian
1| R -
GERINI Luca
145 CSERI Soma HUN 15/6
GERINI Luca
112 GERINI Luca SUI 15/10
ABDELKAWY Ahmed
81 PIACHYNSKI Vladzislav BLR 15/14
ABDELKAWY Ahmed
176 ABDELKAWY Ahmed EGY 15/11
ABDELKAWY Ahmed
209 ---mme--- - 15/12
CERRUTI Stefan
48  CERRUTI Stefan SUI
49  ANDRASFI Tibor HUN
ANDRASFI Tibor
oL 1} J—— —
ANDRASFI Tibor
177 DIMITROPOULOS Petros GRE 15/12
DUMONT Celien
80  DUMONT Celien SUI 15/7
ANDRASFI Tibor
113 KOLPA Piotr POL 15/8
KOLPA Piotr
144 FAJKIS Jaroslaw POL 15/14
NAGY Geza
pLy P— 15/6
NAGY Geza
16 NAGY Geza HUN
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9 BANYAI Botond HUN
BANYAI Botond
P —— ---
BANYAI Botond
137 BLUM Jakob GER 15/4
BLUM Jakob
120 BLITSMAN Zvi ISR 15/14
BANYAI Botond
73 STRNAD Ondrej CZE 15/11
STRNAD Ondrej
184 NOVOTA Matej SVK 15/11
STRNAD Ondrej
pI1) R 157
RYSZKIEWICZ Artur
56  RYSZKIEWICZ Artur POL
41  SHABLINSKI Ilya BLR
SHABLINSKI Ilya
P —— —
MENTAL Karol
169 JURKA Jaroslav CZE 15/12
MENTAL Karol
88  MENTAL Karol POL 15/6
COLE Elias
105 SCHMIDLI Nicky SUI 15/6
SCHMIDLI Nicky
152 BALMORI Diego ESP 15/10
COLE Elias
233 oo 15/5
COLE Elias
24  COLE Elias USA
25 LIEVA Saar ISR
LIEVA Saar
PR — ---
LIEVA Saar
153 YARINOVSKY Tomer ISR 15/12
SARVARI Merse
104 SARVARI Merse HUN 15/8
LIEVA Saar
89 HAMALAINEN Roni FIN 15/13
HAMALAINEN Roni
168 PFANDER Emil GER 15/9
MAJNIK Roland
217 --mee- - 15/10
MAJNIK Roland
40 MAJNIK Roland HUN
57  SMIEJA Sebastian POL
SMIEJA Sebastian
P — —
SAWAMURA Takuya
185 DARQUENNE Guillaume BEL 15/8
SAWAMURA Takuya
72 SAWAMURA Takuya JPN 15/10
SAWAMURA Takuya
121 STEHLIK Jan CZE 15/14
STEHLIK Jan
136 DEMKOVICH Kirill BLR 15/5
KOCH Mate
249 -mooee- 15/7
KOCH Mate
8 KOCH Mate HUN
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5 POPOVICI Stefan USA
POPOVICI Stefan
252 —--meee- ---
LOMBARDO Theodore
133 LOMBARDO Theodore USA 15/5
LOMBARDO Theodore
124 ESTERKIN Shimon ISR 15/6
LOMBARDO Theodore
69  TAURIAINEN Topias FIN 15/8
TAURIAINEN Topias
188 ZIMMERMANN Henri GER 15/8
TAURIAINEN Topias
197 -----ee- 15/9
PAVLIK Matyas
60  PAVLIK Matyas CZE
37 OROIAN Alex ROU
OROIAN Alex
P —— -
OROIAN Alex
165 VOLAK Samuel CZE 15/8
NORMAN Riley
92  NORMAN Riley CAN 15/14
SYKES Nyle
101  SAMOILOV Dmytro UKR 15/6
SAMOILOV Dmytro
156 NIETO Guillermo ESP 15/7
SYKES Nyle
229 -emeee 15/7
SYKES Nyle
28  SYKES Nyle USA
21  BERMEJO Noe ESP
BERMEJO Noe
P — ---
REMONDINI Dario
149 DONATANTONIO Nils SUI 15/10
REMONDINI Dario
108 REMONDINI Dario ITA 15/10
REMONDINI Dario
85 RECLO Michal SVK 15/13
PUCHACHER Felix
172 PUCHACHER Felix AUT 15/9
LUTIN Antoine
213 oo 15/8
LUTIN Antoine
44  LUTIN Antoine SUI
53  BENDE Bence HUN
BENDE Bence
L — ---
BENDE Bence
181 MARKO Balazs ROU 15/8
HOSSZU Daniel
76  HOSSZU Daniel HUN 15/4
BENDE Bence
117 SCHUHMANN Jan AUT 11/10
SCHUHMANN Jan
140 SOPTA Fran CRO 15/14
MIKHALKOU Pavel
245 oo 15/6
MIKHALKOU Pavel
12 MIKHALKOU Pavel BLR




Direktausscheidung mit 256

European Cadet Circuit
Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin 2015
Klagenfurt am Worthersee

Men'’s Epee

Direktausscheidung mit 128

Direktausscheidung mit 64

page 4/8

13 HEAD Connor GBR
HEAD Connor
244 e -
HEAD Connor
141 TERHO Jussi FIN 15/14
TSOKAS Asterios
116 TSOKAS Asterios GRE 15/5
HEAD Connor
77  PYSCHIK Paul-philipp GER 15/13
DI MARCO Fabrizio
180 DI MARCO Fabrizio ITA 11/10
SAY Ali Ege
B - 15/10
SAY Ali Ege
52  SAY Ali Ege TUR
45 SZAKMARY Nandor HUN
SZAKMARY Nandor
o} (o — —_
SZAKMARY Nandor
173 GSTETTNER Michel AUT 15/14
SHITRIT Ron
84  SHITRIT Ron ISR 15/6
WILSON Sean
109 HERBST Eliot USA 15/9
HERBST Eliot
148 WAGNER Phillip AUT 15/9
WILSON Sean
237 oo 15/7
WILSON Sean
20  WILSON Sean USA
29  KREMSLEITHNER Michael AUT
KREMSLEITHNER Michael
i) J— —
KREMSLEITHNER Michael
157 ARNAULT LOUIS-EDOUA  MAS 15/12
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub
100 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub SVK 15/14
GALPER Stanislav
93  OZOLCER Aras TUR 15/7
OZOLCER Aras
164 MARKOTA Vedran CRO 15/10
GALPER Stanislav
W - 15/10
GALPER Stanislav
36 GALPER Stanislav ISR
61 KALUZINSKI Ryszard POL
KALUZINSKI Ryszard
196  —————-- —_
SZKOP Wiktor
189 NIKOLIC Kosta SRB 15/13
SZKOP Wiktor
68 SZKOP Wiktor POL 15/11
MICHALAK Damian
125 ZIMAN David ROU 15/11
BORRUAT KAWASAKI Vi
132 BORRUAT KAWASAKI Vi SUI 15/14
MICHALAK Damian
pREE— 15/9
MICHALAK Damian
4 MICHALAK Damian POL
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3 NAGY David HUN
NAGY David
254 -----me-- ---
NAGY David
131 ARMALEO Filippo ITA 15/14
ARMALEO Filippo
126 TOBIN Turner CAN 9/8
NAGY David
67 THEWANGER Emil AUT 15/8
THEWANGER Emil
190 STOCH Kolja GER 15/7
PISKOVATSKOV Jonathan
195 —-oeooee- 15/11
PISKOVATSKOV Jonathan
62  PISKOVATSKOV Jonathan  USA
35 SVYSTIL VITALIY UKR
SVYSTIL VITALIY
W — -
SVYSTIL VITALIY
163 NAGY Marcell HUN 15/11
JUKNA Rokas
94  JUKNA Rokas LTU 12/10
EWART Stephen
99  KILJANDER Oskar FIN 15/6
KILJANDER Oskar
158 MADOR-BOZINOVIC Toni  CRO 15/9
EWART Stephen
227 e 15/6
EWART Stephen
30 EWART Stephen USA
19  KOGAN Aaron USA
KOGAN Aaron
P I — ---
KOGAN Aaron
147 LEPIR Luka AUT 15/13
BUYAN Rahmi Kaan
110 BUYAN Rahmi Kaan TUR 15/9
KOGAN Aaron
83  ISHII Kazuki JPN 15/11
ISHII Kazuki
174 ELGHANDOUR Omar EGY 15/11
AMSBAUGH Travis
211 oo 15/13
AMSBAUGH Travis
46  AMSBAUGH Travis USA
51  PRELOVSEK Martin CRO
PRELOVSEK Martin
206 --------- ---
HUNGERBUEHLER Alexan
179 HUNGERBUEHLER Alexan SUI 14/8
HUNGERBUEHLER Alexan
78  DARASHKOU Anton BLR 15/10
KRAVITZ Zachary
115 FAVRE Hadrien SUI 15/9
SAVELAINEN Joonas
142  SAVELAINEN Joonas FIN 15/9
KRAVITZ Zachary
243 oo 15/9
KRAVITZ Zachary
14  KRAVITZ Zachary USA
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11  LUBIENIECKI Wojciech POL
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech
L — ---
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech
139 KOC Franciszek POL 15/8
KOC Franciszek
118 GRUTTER Jonas SUI 15/5
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech
75  CROUSE Ulfric USA 15/2
CROUSE Ulfric
182 KADIOGLU Onur TUR 6/5
CROUSE Ulfric
203 --------- 15/8
GUMEROV Mykyta
54  GUMEROV Mykyta UKR
43 WILSON Nicolas USA
WILSON Nicolas
214 - ---
WILSON Nicolas
171 TAFOYA Devin USA 15/14
TAFOYA Devin
86 CZEGLEDI Mate Benjamin HUN 15/13
WILSON Nicolas
107  GOORIS Andreo BEL 15/10
GOORIS Andreo
150 BIRO Alexander AUT 15/4
BONFERRONI Gabriel
D R 15/6
BONFERRONI Gabriel
22  BONFERRONI Gabriel SUIL
27  JURKA Jakub CZE
JURKA Jakub
230 --------- ---
JURKA Jakub
155 NISIM Alon ISR 15/3
NISIM Alon
102  HOIDA Daniil UKR 15/11
JURKA Jakub
91 MACSKA Adam ROU 15/8
MACSKA Adam
166 GUNDAR Oleg UKR 15/9
MACSKA Adam
219 oo 15/6
CSISZER Ferenc
38  CSISZER Ferenc HUN
59  SLUTZKIN DAVID ISR
SLUTZKIN DAVID
L — ---
SLUTZKIN DAVID
187 OSAKI Rensuke JPN 15/13
CSERE Bence
70  CSERE Bence HUN 15/13
SIUDAK Aleksander
123 TUREK Jan POL 7/6
SIUDAK Aleksander
134 SIUDAK Aleksander POL 15/10
SIUDAK Aleksander
251 —momeeee- 12/11
GKOGKOS Alexandros
6 GKOGKOS Alexandros GRE
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7 BIRO David ROU
BIRO David
P —— —
HSIEH JAROV Seraphim
135 HSIEH JAROV Seraphim CAN 15/13
HSIEH JAROV Seraphim
122 FILIP Jan CZE 11/10
GRIFFITHS Ryan
71  BAKHVALAU Ivan BLR 15/5
SZAJTHAUER Robert
186 SZAJTHAUER Robert POL 15/13
GRIFFITHS Ryan
L — 15/6
GRIFFITHS Ryan
58  GRIFFITHS Ryan USA
39 MESTYANEK Mate HUN
MESTYANEK Mate
A — —
MESTYANEK Mate
167 GKOGKOS Filippos GRE 15/7
GKOGKOS Filippos
90  SOLA Jakov CRO 15/5
MESTYANEK Mate
103 MADDINENI Neel Kanth Ra  USA 15/8
SHAFAR Milan
154 SHAFAR Milan UKR 15/9
NASIF Sherif
) --- 15/11
NASIF Sherif
26 NASIF Sherif EGY
23  RALKO Filip POL
RALKO Filip
P — ---
BIALAS Maciej
151 WUTSCHKA Pavel CZE 15/14
BIALAS Maciej
106 BIALAS Maciej POL 15/10
KOZHIN Nazar
87  KOZHIN Nazar UKR 15/12
KOZHIN Nazar
170 KRUGLOV Vladyslav UKR 5/2
KOZHIN Nazar
) I — --- 14/13
FAFARD Fynn
42  FAFARD Fynn CAN
55  KALININAS Leonardas LTU
KALININAS Leonardas
P — —
CHAO Kevin
183 VAVRA Dan CZE 15/9
CHAO Kevin
74  CHAO Kevin USA 15/12
THEIN-SANDLER Adrien
119 SZURLEJ Bartlomiej POL 15/10
SZURLE]J Bartlomiej
138 BARTASKA Dominykas LTU 8/7
THEIN-SANDLER Adrien
p Ly — 15/9
THEIN-SANDLER Adrien
10 THEIN-SANDLER Adrien USA
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15  NISHIGAKI Shoichiro JPN
NISHIGAKI Shoichiro
B ---
TALAN Jan
143  VERWAAL Crijn BEL 15/14
TALAN Jan
114 TALAN Jan CRO 15/9
BOGERT Alexander
79  FOTI Adorjan HUN 15/14
FOTI Adorjan
178 PILIPENKO Andres NOR 15/11
BOGERT Alexander
Pl — 15/3
BOGERT Alexander
50 BOGERT Alexander USA
47  CALDERON Diego ESP
CALDERON Diego
210 - —
CALDERON Diego
175 HABRAN Maxime BEL 15/10
HAUDER Sebastian
82 HAUDER Sebastian POL 15/10
SAADUN Or
111 PILAT Mateusz POL 15/13
PILAT Mateusz
146 KARIYCHENKO Maksym UKR 15/14
SAADUN Or
239 e --- 15/12
SAADUN Or
18 SAADUN Or ISR
31  TAYLOR Joseph USA
TAYLOR Joseph
] R — —
FATSAR Agoston
159 FATSAR Agoston HUN 15/14
FATSAR Agoston
98  GRIGORE Andrei ROU 15/12
SZILAGYI Balazs
95  SZILAGYI Balazs ROU 15/10
SZILAGYI Balazs
162 LACH Lukas AUT 15/10
SZILAGYI Balazs
223 -mmmeee- — 15/12
PLYSHEVSKY]I Anatolii
34 PLYSHEVSKYI Anatolii UKR
63 DAMIJANOVIC Nikola CAN
DAMIJANOVIC Nikola
D ---
DAMIJANOVIC Nikola
L) R— 15/1
GONELL Gerard
66  GONELL Gerard ESP
KOLANCZYK Wojciech
127 WEBER Sebastian SUI 15/9
WEBER Sebastian
130  KUDRIAVCEV GEORGIY UKR 15/7
KOLANCZYK Wojciech
255 - - 9/3
KOLANCZYK Wojciech
2 KOLANCZYK Wojciech POL
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Men'’s Epee

Direktausscheidung mit 16

Direktausscheidung mit 8
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1 FARKAS CSABA HUN
FARKAS CSABA
32 PANTSIALEYEU Bahdan BLR 7/5
ANDRASFI Tibor
17  ABDELKAWY Ahmed EGY 15/8
ANDRASFI Tibor
16 ANDRASFI Tibor HUN by abandonment
ANDRASFI Tibor
9 BANYAI Botond HUN 15/8
COLE Elias
24  COLE Elias USA 15/11
LIEVA Saar
25 LIEVA Saar ISR 15/12
LIEVA Saar
8 SAWAMURA Takuya JPN 15/10
5 LOMBARDO Theodore USA
SYKES Nyle
28 SYKES Nyle USA 15/14
BENDE Bence
21  REMONDINI Dario ITA 15/6
BENDE Bence
12 BENDE Bence HUN 15/6
BENDE Bence
13 HEAD Connor GBR 15/7
WILSON Sean
20  WILSON Sean USA 15/6
MICHALAK Damian
29  GALPER Stanislav ISR 15/13
MICHALAK Damian
4 MICHALAK Damian POL 15/14
3 NAGY David HUN
EWART Stephen
30 EWART Stephen USA 15/14
EWART Stephen
19 KOGAN Aaron USA 15/12
KRAVITZ Zachary
14  KRAVITZ Zachary USA 10/6
JURKA Jakub
11 LUBIENIECKI Wojciech POL 15/8
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech
22  WILSON Nicolas USA 15/11
JURKA Jakub
27  JURKA Jakub CZE 15/13
JURKA Jakub
6 SIUDAK Aleksander POL 15/3
7 GRIFFITHS Ryan USA
GRIFFITHS Ryan
26 MESTYANEK Mate HUN 15/13
GRIFFITHS Ryan
23 KOZHIN Nazar UKR 15/14
THEIN-SANDLER Adrien
10 THEIN-SANDLER Adrien USA 15/14
GRIFFITHS Ryan
15 BOGERT Alexander USA 15/13
BOGERT Alexander
18 SAADUN Or ISR 15/11
KOLANCZYK Wojciech
31 SZILAGYI Balazs ROU 15/7
KOLANCZYK Wojciech
2 KOLANCZYK Wojciech POL 15/11




European Cadet Circuit
Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin 2015
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Klagenfurt am Worthersee
Men'’s Epee
Direktausscheidung mit 8 Halbfinale Finale
ANDRASFI Tibor HUN
ANDRASFI Tibor
LIEVA Saar ISR 15/8
ANDRASFI Tibor
BENDE Bence HUN 12/7
BENDE Bence
MICHALAK Damian POL 15/7
GRIFFITHS Ryan
EWART Stephen USA 15/14
JURKA Jakub
JURKA Jakub CZE 15/8
GRIFFITHS Ryan
GRIFFITHS Ryan USA 15/12
GRIFFITHS Ryan
KOLANCZYK Wojciech POL 15/13




Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 239 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

GRIFFITHS Ryan
ANDRASFI Tibor
BENDE Bence

JURKA Jakub
KOLANCZYK Wojciech
MICHALAK Damian
LIEVA Saar

EWART Stephen
FARKAS CSABA
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech
THEIN-SANDLER Adrien
KRAVITZ Zachary
WILSON Sean

COLE Elias

SYKES Nyle

BOGERT Alexander
NAGY David

BANYAI Botond

HEAD Connor
SAADUN Or

KOGAN Aaron
PANTSIALEYEU Bahdan
GALPER Stanislav
MESTYANEK Mate
WILSON Nicolas
SAWAMURA Takuya
KOZHIN Nazar
SZILAGYI Balazs
REMONDINI Dario
LOMBARDO Theodore
SIUDAK Aleksander
ABDELKAWY Ahmed
KOCH Mate
MIKHALKOU Pavel
NAGY Geza
BONFERRONI Gabriel
NASIF Sherif
KREMSLEITHNER Michael
LUSTI Hannes
SVYSTIL VITALIY
OROIAN Alex

MAIJNIK Roland

LUTIN Antoine
SZAKMARY Nandor
AMSBAUGH Travis
CALDERON Diego
SAY Ali Ege
SLUTZKIN DAVID

Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin 2015

nat.

USA
HUN
HUN
CZE
POL
POL
ISR
USA
HUN
POL
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
HUN
HUN
GBR
ISR
USA
BLR
ISR
HUN
USA
JPN
UKR
ROU
ITA
USA
POL
EGY
HUN
BLR
HUN
SUI
EGY
AUT
SUI
UKR
ROU
HUN
SUI
HUN
USA
ESP
TUR
ISR
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European Cadet Circuit

Klagenfurt am Worthersee

Men'’s Epee

club

BVSC
SZOMBATHELY
DUKLA OLOMOUC

PIAST GLIWICE
MACCABI HOD HASHARO
USA

BALATON

PTG SOKOL MIELEC

VASAS

VASAS

WHITGIFT

HAPOEL ASHKELON

RCPHES
MACCABI JERUSALEM
BVSC

KIEW
CS SATU MARE
FCCS

KKS KRAKOW

VASAS
RCPHES
BALATON
SEG GENEVE

OELFK OBEROSTERREICH
ZFC ZUERICH

LVIV

CS SATU MARE

BVSC

SES SION

VERESEGYHAZ

C.E. OLIMPO

CLUB MODIIN

date of birth

23/2/2000
10/12/1999
29/4/1999
13/6/1999
14/7/1999
4/4/1999
13/4/1999
23/8/1999
3/9/1999
8/12/1999
24/3/1999
30/1/1999
29/1/1999
29/10/1999
22/7/1999
19/4/1999
14/7/1999
12/2/1999
20/12/1999
30/6/1999
31/7/1999
6/8/1999
10/1/1999
29/12/1999
29/1/1999
3/1/1999
19/10/2000
26/9/2000
1/8/2002
21/9/2000
12/12/1999
23/8/1999
18/7/1999
18/11/1999
22/9/2000
7/1/1999
24/2/1999
25/2/1999
2/12/1999
26/9/1999
9/1/2000
25/2/2000
2/1/2000
6/1/2000
3/3/1999
14/5/2000
14/1/1999
17/12/1999
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 239 fencers)

rank

49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
70
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
81
83
83
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
93
95
96
97
98
99

name and first name

PISKOVATSKOV Jonathan
DAMIJANOVIC Nikola
SELLS Alexander
SZKOP Wiktor
TAURIAINEN Topias
STRNAD Ondre;j

CHAO Kevin

CROUSE Ulfric
MENTAL Karol
MACSKA Adam
BIALAS Maciej

GERINI Luca

TALAN Jan

HSIEH JAROV Seraphim
FATSAR Agoston

HUNGERBUEHLER Alexandre

POPOVICI Stefan
BIRO David
GKOGKOS Alexandros
NISHIGAKI Shoichiro
MEZES Christian
BERMEJO Noe
RALKO Filip
TAYLOR Joseph
PLYSHEVSKYT Anatolii
CSISZER Ferenc
SHABLINSKI Ilya
FAFARD Fynn
CERRUTI Stefan
PRELOVSEK Martin
GUMEROV Mykyta
KALININAS Leonardas
RYSZKIEWICZ Artur
SMIEJA Sebastian
KALUZINSKI Ryszard
PAVLIK Matyas
RUDYK Maksym
GONELL Gerard
THEWANGER Emil
CSERE Bence
HOSSZU Daniel

FOTI Adorjan
DUMONT Celien
HAUDER Sebastian
ISHII Kazuki

SHITRIT Ron
HAMALAINEN Roni
NORMAN Riley
OZOLCER Aras
JUKNA Rokas
BECKER Olivier

nat.

USA
CAN
AUS
POL
FIN
CZE
USA
USA
POL
ROU
POL
SUI
CRO
CAN
HUN
SUI
USA
ROU
GRE
JPN
GER
ESP
POL
USA
UKR
HUN
BLR
CAN
SUI
CRO
UKR
LTU
POL
POL
POL
CZE
UKR
ESP
AUT
HUN
HUN
HUN
SUI
POL
JPN
ISR
FIN
CAN
TUR
LTU
LUX
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Cadet Circuit epee masculin

club

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT
SLAVOJ LITOMERICE

USA

GORNIK RADLIN
CS SATU MARE
RMKS RYBNIK
SEVM VEVEY
TV AUGSBURG

BVSC
CAL LAUSANNE

CSS TG. MURES
OXI FLORINAS

HEIDENHEIMER SB
VALLADOLID C.E.
UKS START OPOLE

MTK
SCAF RB

SES SION
MK LOKOMOTIVA
ZAPORIZHZHYA

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
GORNIK RADLIN
RMKS RYBNIK

SC PRAHA

KIEW

S.E. AMPOSTA

BALATON

BHSE

VASAS

SES SION
GORNIK RADLIN

MACCABI HOD HASHARO

PORVOON MIEKKAILIJAT

GAJA-FLORETE
CE SUD

date of birth

18/11/2000
2/8/1999
14/4/2000
14/10/1999
9/3/1999
10/7/1999
28/4/2000
6/2/2000
14/2/1999
28/4/2000
8/12/2000
3/3/2000
7/3/2000
20/12/2001
12/8/2000
30/1/2001
21/10/1999
22/1/1999
18/2/2000
26/5/1999
24/3/2000
25/5/2000
9/5/1999
25/5/1999
13/7/1999
20/11/2000
15/7/1999
7/3/2000
2/10/1999
30/7/2000
28/2/1999
16/8/2000
13/4/1999
25/9/1999
1/9/1999
13/9/2000
5/12/1999
21/11/2000
23/2/1999
6/7/2000
2/6/2000
17/1/2000
1/1/2000
26/2/1999
29/3/1999
7/1/1999
3/12/1999
5/12/1999
5/7/2000
25/6/1999
24/1/1999

page 2/5



Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 239 fencers)

rank

100
101
102
103
104
104
106
107
108
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
137
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

name and first name

REGELY Andras
KILJANDER Oskar
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub
SAMOILOV Dmytro
SARVARI Merse
SCHMIDLI Nicky
GOORIS Andreo
HERBST Eliot
BUYAN Rahmi Kaan
PILAT Mateusz
KOLPA Piotr
TSOKAS Asterios
SCHUHMANN Jan
SZURLEJ Bartlomiej
STEHLIK Jan
HONEGGER Lazar Joe
WEBER Sebastian
ARMALEO Filippo

BORRUAT KAWASAKI Victor

BLUM Jakob

KOC Franciszek
SAVELAINEN Joonas
SHAFAR Milan

NISIM Alon

GKOGKOS Filippos
TAFOYA Devin
PUCHACHER Felix

DI MARCO Fabrizio
SZAJTHAUER Robert
BAKHVALAU Ivan
PYSCHIK Paul-philipp
DARASHKOU Anton
PIACHYNSKI Vladzislav
RECLO Michal
CZEGLEDI Mate Benjamin
SOLA Jakov

GRIGORE Andrei
HOIDA Daniil
MADDINENI Neel Kanth Rao
FAVRE Hadrien
GRUTTER Jonas
BLITSMAN Zvi

FILIP Jan

TUREK Jan

ESTERKIN Shimon
ZIMAN David

TOBIN Turner

SALZER Matej
KUDRIAVCEV GEORGIY
DEMKOVICH Kirill
BARTASKA Dominykas

nat.

HUN
FIN
SVK
UKR
HUN
SUI
BEL
USA
TUR
POL
POL
GRE
AUT
POL
CZE
SUI
SUI
ITA
SUI
GER
POL
FIN
UKR
ISR
GRE
USA
AUT
ITA
POL
BLR
GER
BLR
BLR
SVK
HUN
CRO
ROU
UKR
USA
SUI
SUI
ISR
CZE
POL
ISR
ROU
CAN
CZE
UKR
BLR
LTU
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Cadet Circuit epee masculin

club

VASAS

TURUN MIEKKAILIJAT
BSK BRATISLAVA
KHARKIV

VASAS

SES SION

PARCIVAL

MKS GRYF MIELEC
OLIMP LUBIN
OXI FLORINAS

WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLA
SLAVOJ LITOMERICE
ZFC ZUERICH

SEB BASEL

C. POMPILIO GENOVA
CAL LAUSANNE

SSV ULM 1846

SKS GRASS-HOPPER KAL
ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT
KIEW

HAPOEL KFAR-SABA
OXI FLORINAS

KAC KLAGENFURT
FCCS
GORNIK RADLIN

FRANKFURTER TV
RCPHES

AKADEMIA SERMU
BHSE

MK SPLIT

CSS 3 STEAUA BUCURES
KIEW

SES SION

CAL LAUSANNE
HAPOEL ASHKELON

TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC
PIAST GLIWICE

HAPOEL ASHKELON

CS SATU MARE

SC PRAHA

SCAF RB
GAJA-DVIKOVA

date of birth

29/1/2001
2/10/1999
21/9/1999
4/5/2000
12/6/1999
15/9/2000
18/10/1999
27/8/2000
25/6/1999
30/4/2000
18/1/2000
18/1/1999
5/7/2001
19/9/2000
28/2/1999
15/12/1999
29/1/2000
10/1/2002
17/3/2000
14/2/2001
29/4/2000
9/5/1999
19/10/1999
22/8/1999
16/6/2001
3/4/2000
11/11/1999
11/7/2002
24/6/1999
22/6/2000
16/9/1999
9/1/1999
25/2/1999
23/2/2001
19/7/1999
28/4/1999
12/1/1999
7/2/2001
22/11/1999
26/8/2001
30/6/2000
21/11/1999
28/4/2000
10/6/1999
7/7/1999
21/3/2000
25/7/1999
29/7/2001
5/5/1999
9/3/2000
25/11/1999
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Cadet Circuit epee masculin

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 239 fencers)

rank name and first name nat. club date of birth
151 SOPTA Fran CRO MK VMD 6/3/2000
152 TERHO Jussi FIN KALPA VELJET 31/8/1999
153 VERWAAL Crijn BEL CONFRERIE GENT 14/7/1999
154 FAJKIS Jaroslaw POL RMKS RYBNIK 11/5/1999
155 CSERI Soma HUN BALATON 8/9/2000
156 KARIYCHENKO Maksym UKR KHARKIV 2/10/2001
157 LEPIR Luka AUT 23/5/2001
158 WAGNER Phillip AUT 16/5/2000
159 DONATANTONIO Nils SUI SEVM VEVEY 1/7/2000
160 BIRO Alexander AUT 19/11/2001
161 WUTSCHKA Pavel CZE TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC 18/1/1999
162 BALMORI Diego ESP VALLADOLID C.E. 20/2/1999
163  YARINOVSKY Tomer ISR HAPOEL KFAR-SABA 1/11/2001
164 NIETO Guillermo ESP VALLADOLID C.E. 1/5/1999
165 ARNAULT LOUIS-EDOUARD L MAS 9/9/1999
165 MADOR-BOZINOVIC Toni CRO MK SPLIT 16/3/2001
167 GNAIER Luc GER HEIDENHEIMER SB 27/1/2000
168 BRUCKMUELLER Fabian AUT 10/1/2001
168 LACH Lukas AUT UWK GRAZ 27/12/1999
170 NAGY Marcell HUN VASAS 18/11/2001
171 MARKOTA Vedran CRO CAFC MLADOST 2/2/2001
172  VOLAK Samuel CZE DUKLA OLOMOUC 15/12/2000
173  GUNDAR Oleg UKR KIEW 21/5/1999
174 PFANDER Emil GER TSG REUTLINGEN 17/9/2002
175 JURKA Jaroslav CZE DUKLA OLOMOUC 20/12/2001
176 KRUGLOV Vladyslav UKR KHARKIV 16/8/2000
177 GSTETTNER Michel AUT 1/1/2001
178 ELGHANDOUR Omar EGY 11/8/1999
179 HABRAN Maxime BEL CE BRAINE ALLEUD 12/12/2000
180 DIMITROPOULOS Petros GRE OXI FLORINAS 25/5/1999
180 PILIPENKO Andres NOR BYGDO FEKTEKLUBB 14/11/1999
182 KADIOGLU Onur TUR 11/1/1999
182 MARKO Balazs ROU CSS TG. MURES 2/6/2000
184 NOVOTA Matej SVK BSK BRATISLAVA 19/7/1999
184 VAVRA Dan CZE SC PRAHA 15/12/1999
186 DARQUENNE Guillaume BEL CE BRAINE ALLEUD 12/2/2001
187 OSAKI Rensuke JPN 21/10/2000
188 ZIMMERMANN Henri GER HEIDENHEIMER SB 18/10/2001
189 NIKOLIC Kosta SRB MK SILNI 23/4/1999
190 STOCH Kolja GER HEIDENHEIMER SB 5/7/2000
191 KALTSAMIS Alexander GER TSG REUTLINGEN 17/8/2002
192 DAYIOGLU Gurgun TUR IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL 23/3/2001
193 WENZEL Tijan SLO ASK MARIBOR 25/9/1999
194 MARZIALE Enrico SUI LUGANO SCHERMA 21/2/2000
195 BEKALA Mark UKR KIEW 11/11/2000
195 HATTINGER Jakob AUT FUL LINZ 19/12/1999
197 KLEMEN Marco AUT KAC KLAGENFURT 26/10/1999
198 BERKDOLD Samuel AUT 5/6/2001
198 BONAGA Nicolo&apos; ITA SCHERMA TREVISO ASD 27/3/2002
198 SELCUK Batuhan TUR 20/10/2000
201 OIEN Arthur GBR HAVERSTOCK FC 4/4/2000
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 239 fencers)

rank

202
203
204
204
206
206
206
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
216
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
224
224
227
228
229
229
231
232
232
234
235
236
237
238
239

name and first name

GHEORGHE Andrei
PORS Gregor
TEPLYCH Alexey
VON WIETERSHEIM Dolf
ASAMI SEIYA
KALUZINSKI Tomasz
KOLCSAR Gedeon
KNECHTL David
DALYA David

FUCHS Julian
TURKEL Yigit

GRBIC Daniil
PRISTAS Jakub
SHANTSOU Uladzislau
INCZE Aron
STROPPIANA Giulio
MANZINI Tommaso
EUTINGER Maximilian
ALARCIA Daniel
PAUL Dominic

ASAMI MASAYA
KOGLER Marco
AKBULUT Mehmet
ARSLAN Ali Tahir
GILLES Thomas

GUL Cinar

SALZER lJiri
IVANAUSKAS Domantas
PETROVIC Vid

MEZ Maxime

BERAN Matyas
NOVACEK Vit
KILINC Husnu Demir
VAR Kerim

PYSCHIK Finn-henry
GOKMEN Efekan Ahmet
ETLI Mahmut Can
ANDRES Leonard

nat.

ROU
SLO
UKR
GER
JPN
POL
ROU
AUT
ROU
AUT
TUR
SRB
CZE
BLR
ROU
SVK
ITA
GER
ESP
GBR
JPN
AUT
TUR
TUR
BEL
TUR
CZE
LTU
SRB
GER
CZE
CZE
TUR
GER
GER
TUR
TUR
GER
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club

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
ASK MARIBOR

KIEW

TSG REUTLINGEN

OLIMP LUBIN
CSS TG. MURES

CSS TG. MURES

ALANYA ESKRIM SK

MK SILNI

SC PRAHA

RCPHES

CSS TG. MURES
AKADEMIA SERMU
UNIONE GINNASTICA GO
HEIDENHEIMER SB
VALLADOLID C.E.

AKSARAY FERDI
AKSARAY FERDI
CE POMMEAU D OR

SC PRAHA
GAJA-DVIKOVA

MK SILNI

TSG REUTLINGEN
SC PRAHA

BELA POD BEZDEZEM
ALANYA ESKRIM SK
TSG REUTLINGEN
FRANKFURTER TV
ALANYA ESKRIM SK
AKSARAY FERDI
TSG REUTLINGEN

date of birth

31/7/1999
19/7/2000
14/3/2000
6/9/2002
28/10/2002
11/1/2001
4/12/2001
30/7/2002
21/6/1999
29/3/2002
18/8/2002
23/9/2001
22/5/2000
13/3/2001
31/10/1999
10/12/1999
3/7/2002
2/7/2000
6/2/1999
8/6/2000
19/10/2000
5/1/2001
20/7/2001
25/12/2002
26/8/1999
26/7/2001
29/7/2001
18/1/2001
26/3/2002
6/7/2003
12/9/2000
22/6/2000
1/6/2002
22/1/2002
23/1/2001
17/10/2002
29/6/2001
19/5/2002
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European Cadet Circuit page /1
Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin 2015
Klagenfurt am Worthersee

Men'’s Epee
Activity of the match referees (structured order)
name and first name country cat poules matches finales
WALACH Thomas AUT 1 3 0
LEITNER Tobias AUT 1 0 0
MUELLER Luis AUT 1 3 0
MANOLACHE Christina AUT 1 0 0
PUCHACHER Laura AUT 0 1 0
PUCHACHER Lukas AUT 0 5 2
SCHOENTHALER Ernst AUT B 1 5 0
SCHMEDLER Katharina AUT 1 0 0
PANTAPLIOU Dzmitry BLR 1 9 0
STAHNCHOV Yauheni BLR 0 1 0
BANKS Dan CAN 1 12 0
TALAN Romeo CRO 1 5 0
KADLEC Martin CZE 1 5 0
STRANSKY Vojtech CZE 1 2 0
BRAVO Daniel ESP B 1 5 0
KILJANDER Toni FIN 1 0 0
GASPER Christian GER 1 0 0
LANGEN Andreas GER 1 0 0
DRESCHER Tim GER 1 0 0
LUTZ Katharina GER 1 7 0
FARKASNE BABOS Bernadett HUN 1 9 0
MARKOVICS Gyorgy HUN 1 7 0
LASZTOVICZA Mate HUN 1 6 0
CODARIN Lorenzo ITA 1 0 0
JANTAS Andrzej POL 1 7 0
SZCZESNIAK Piotr POL B 1 4 0
BANDURSKI Przemyslaw POL 1 9 0
CSISZAR Francisc ROU 1 8 0
SZABO Zoltan ROU 1 7 0
KLJUCAR Anton SLO 1 0 0
TOBIAS Simona SLO 1 0 2
KORES Gaja SLO 1 0 0
HABLUTZEL-BURKI Gianna SUI 1 13 0
BIANCHI Tiziano SUI 1 10 0
CELLER Pavol SVK B 1 6 0
KRALIK Andrej SVK B 1 4 0
KRALIK David SVK B 1 5 1
VILEM Michal SVK B 1 1 0
EKICI Yucel TUR 1 0 0
OREMUSH Heyza UKR 1 0 0
BECKERMAN Conor USA 1 7 0
GOOSSENS Bruno USA 1 11 0
MANDOKI Sandor USA 1 8 0
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